
 
1. Dollar Rent a Car http://www.Dollar.com/ 
2. Thrifty Car Rental http://www.Thrifty.com/ 
3. The Panache http://www.mvpanache.com/ 
4. Diamonds International http://www.diamondsinternational.com/ 
5. Diamonte Golf Course http://www.diamantecabosanlucas.com/ 
6. Palmilla Golf Corse http://www.palmillagc.com/index.php 
7. Questro Golf Courses http://www.questrogolf.com/our_courses.php 
8. Wild Cabo Tours http://wildcabotours.com/index.cfm 
9. Hotel California http://www.hotelcaliforniabaja.com/ 
10. Cabo Adventures http://www.cabo-adventures.com/ 
11. Don Sanchez http://DSanchezCantina.com/ 
12. Habaneros http://www.HabanerosGastroGrill.com/ 
13. High Tide – Sea Expeditions http://www.HighTideLosCabos.com 
14. International Insurance 

Services - Cabo Insurance 
https://www.CaboInsurance.com/home/ 

15. Quadra San Francisco 
Equestrian Center 

http://www.LosCabosHorses.com/ 
 

16. Dunes Tours http://www.Dunestt.com/ 
17. Jonathan Pikoff & Associates http://www.PikoffLaw.com/ 
18. Gordo Banks Pangas http://www.GordoBanks.com/ 
19. Palmilla Tennis Club http://www.PalmillaTennis.com 
20. UBC – Javier Uranga http://www.unitedbusiness.com.mx/ 
21. El Matador Restaurant http://www.elmatadorrestaurante.com/ 
22. Jazmin Restaurant San Jose del Cabo 
23. Dr. Jose Luis Sanchez Musi http://www.oceanmedcabo.com/ 
24. Maye Cortinas – Wedding 

Planner 
http://www.mayecortinas.com/ 

25. Puerto Paraiso Mall http://www.puertoparaiso.mx 
26. Baja Destiny Chef Services  
27. Solomons Landing Restaurant http://solomonslandingcabo.com/ 
28. Organic Market www.PennyLaneCafe.com 
29. Happy Flights Parasailing www.Happy2FlyCabo.com 
30. Los Barriles Restaurant www.LosBarrilesRestaurant.com  
31. Nick-San Sushi http://www.nicksan.com/ 
32. Los Cabos Winery http://www.loscabosguide.com/loscaboswinery/ 
33. Palmilla Shoppes http://www.lastiendasdepalmilla.com/ 
34. Mi Casa San Jose http://www.micasarestaurant.com.mx/ 
35. Mi Casa Cabo San Lucas http://www.micasarestaurant.com.mx/ 
36. La Panga http://www.lapanga.com/ 
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37. Peacocks  
38. MexSun Day Spa  
39. Los Cabos Vacation Rentals www.LosCabosVillas.com  
40. Los Cabos Real Estate www.LosCabosRealEstate.pro 
41. Senior Sweets Bistro http://www.senorsweets.com/ 
42. Cabo Fitness Club http://cabofitnessclub.com/english/ 
43. Ruths Chris http://www.ruthschris.com.mx/ 
44. Cabo Transfers http://www.cabotransfers.com/ 
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